Punch Cross Reference Chart
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Punch Cross Reference Chart

Punch Style

11

12

13

13 (2 Pcs)
28XX
28XXHD
36TC
36TC
36TC
36TC
51mm
60mm
61

62

63

64

64XL
64XX

64XXL
64Y

65

66

67
80mm
90mm
100mm

100mm
Tip Holder

207
208
209
212
214
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

CPD
Number

F-GOS1
F-GOS2
F-GOS3

F-2801-2805

COOXP
C10XP
C20XP
C30XP
SP51P
SPEOP
C-232
C-242
C-740
C-770
C-FP1

C-790F
(F-790XX)

C-790FXL
C-274
C-282
C-7501
C-400
SP80OP
SPOOP
SP100P
SP100PEO

F-6
F-7

F-9

F-12

F-156
F-16
F-17
F-20
F-19
F-21

AP
Number

11
12
13

T00XX
10434
1PTC
1TC
21C
3T1C

163
164

164XX

165
166
167

107
108

112

116

118
119
120
121
122
1283

P/W
Number

XB
XW
XX
XY
28XX

TU

710
720
740
770

790XX

PY
7501

2IXZS

PW
PX

DE

RV
DH
RX

RZ
SR

Punch Style

228
228S
233

237

238

239

241

292
75001
75002
75002.5
75003L
75003S
75004
75004PR
75005
75006
75006PR
76000PR
BF10
BNP
BNP-O
DVP
DVP2
H-1

H-2

H-3

H-4

H-5
HUSPCH
NKP
NKP-0
P36

P3T

P66

P90
SUN3O0P
SUN40P
SUN51P
UHP
UHP2

CPD
Number

F-26
F-26S
F-30
C-50

C-53

C-292
C-001
C-002

C-003

C-004

C-005
C-006

BF10
F-168

SR-20
SR-200
H-1

H-2
H-3
H-4
H-5

F-5
F-13

F-9
F-3T-10220
F-664

F-20 (903)

SR-20
SR-150

AP
Number

128
1285

137

141

BF10

190
190-N
T19M H1
121M H2
A3

Ad

AD

106

192

3620
3710
6640
9030
SP-1
SP-2
SP-3
190
190-A

Visit clevelandsteeltool.com or call 800-446-4402 for price and availability.

P/W
Number

EF
SX
P
VP

VT
W
PZ

PV
BJ

BF
SP

NI

FF
FJ

BF
VR



Die Style

11

12

13
28XX
28XX
28XX
28XX
28XX
28XX
36TC
36TC
36TC
36TC
36TC
45

46

47

47B
47F
47XX
47/45
48

48B

49
60mm
80mm
90mm
110mm
150mm
200mm
250mm
291

402
405
407
408

411

413
417
418

Die Cross Reference Ghart

CPD
Number

F-GOS1
F-GOS2
F-GOS3
F-2810
F-2811
F-2812
F-2813
F-2814
F-2815

C-7602
C-7502
C-271
C-740
C-271F
C-790XX
C-273
C-720
C-720
C-710
F-62S
SP8OD
C-91MM
SP110D
SP150D
SP200D
SP250D
C-291FS
F-41
F-43
F-45
F-46

55
F-59
F-60

Visit clevelandsteeltool.com for promotions, new items, updates and the latest news.

AP
Number

11
12

13
100XX
100XX
100XX
100XX
100XX
100XX
114TC
218TC
234TC
334TC
434TC
345
346
347
347BC
347F
347XX
347F/45
348

360
380
390

391

305

308

313

317
318

P/W
Number

Xz
YP
ZR
28XX

7602
7502
740
740BS

790XX

720
720BS
710

YU

YS

uw
HC
uT
uv
HH

JB
JC
WP

Die Style

419
419/45
420
421
422
423
424
490
75001
75002

75003L
75003S
75004
75004PR
75005
75006
76000PR
BND
D12

D14

D66

D85

D90
DVD
DVD-2
H-1

H-2

H-3

H-4

H-5
HUSDIE
MD86
NKD
NKDB
SUN45D
SUN60D
SUN8OD
UHD
UHD-2

CPD
Number

F-62
C-293F
F-65
C-89
F-71
C-92
F-72
C-91MM
C-001
C-002

C-003

C-004

C-005
C-006

F-46

F-201
F-202
F-200
F-203
F-1565

H-1
H-2
H-3
H-4
H-5
F-44

=51

F-185

AP
Number

319
319/45
320
371
322

390

1400
6650
8530
9040
351A

313M H1
317M H2
A3

A4

Ab

244

362
352BC
SD-1
Sh-2
SD-3
361
363

P/W
Number

JF

JG
JK
XR
Z8
XS
ZR

KK
BA
KJ

BB
BG
RS

WR
WS
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